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UNI VERS lTY OF ARKANSAS 

Report of Enrnl l111cnt Ui_eaci� Count) 

Campus University .of Arkansas, Fayetteville 

Term Summer II 1983 

Classification 

Freshman 

. Sophomore 

Junior 

Senior 

Special 

Professional 

Law 

Medicine 

Pharn1acy 

Nursing 

Heal th-Rel . a ted 

Other (specify) 

Graduate 

TOTAL ON-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT* 

TOTAL OFF-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT 
IN CREDIT COURSES 

Prepared by Paul S. Edd� 

Registrar 

Report Date 

Male 

127 

215 

345 

697 

96 

41 

510 

2031 

249 

= . (Name) 

(Title). 
' ' 

1...L,iJ. j 
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7/29/83 --------
Female 

155 

166 

249 

404 

126 

11 

492 

1603 

484 

575-5058 

Total 

282 

381 

594 

1101 

222 

52 

1002 

733 

(Tel eph_o_n_e�) -

*For purposes- of this repott, on-campus eniollment should include only those 
students who register for classes·that are recognized for on-campus credit by 
the Department of Higher Education. Correspondence enrollment should not be 
included. 
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